Specification Sheet UFB3
Utility Flood, UFB-Gen3
LED Flood / Area Lighting
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 3
Rev: 7/23/2024

Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 3
Rev: 7/23/2024
Ordering Information
Model Driver Optics CCT Mounting
Housing
Color
Programmed Nominal
Power
Controls
Factory Set
Options
UFB3 — — 6 — — — P — — — ———
UFB3: LED
Utility Flood
- Gen3
MD:
120-277V w/
0-10V DIM
HD:
347-480V w/
0-10V DIM
ML: DALI
120-277V
6: Type
6x6
3:
3000K
4:
4000K
Y: Large Yoke
w/external
cord
S1: 2”-3”
Tenon Slip
Fitter Knuckle
w/ internal
wiring
E: 2”-3”
Tenon Slip
Fitter Knuckle
w/ external
cord
B:
Bronze
G: Gray
Pxx: Programmed
Nominal Input Power,
Define xx (06-20)
06: 60W to 20:200W
*20kV/10kA standard
**7 Pin Photocontrol
Receptacle standard
N: No Controls
S: Shorting Cap
1: Black long-life,
fail-on
photocontrol
2: Black long-life,
fail-off
photocontrol
3: Green long-life,
fail-on
photocontrol
4: Green long-life,
fail-off
photocontrol
(Blank): No
Options
A#:
Adjustable
Output Unit
define# (1-8)
1 Not available with HD driver option